Page 1 of 13
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75013026#4MXW2UP1~S * 2.5 & 3 TON ODU GENERAL ASSY
4MXW2UP1_4MXW2UP1_268254
~P * 4MXW2UP1 PARTS LIST
75013020#4MXW2UP1~S *  2.5 & 3 TON ODU ELECTRIC BOX ASSY
75013028#4MXW2UP1~S * OUTDOOR MODEL NOMENCLATURE
TOP LEVEL FOR 4TXK2336A10N0AA
Parts List Number :4MXW2UP1#4MXW2UP1
Model Number :4TXK2336A10N0AA
Page 2 of 134MXW2UP1 PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :4MXW2UP1#4MXW2UP1
Model Number :4TXK2336A10N0AA
Page 3 of 13OUTDOOR MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Parts List Number :4MXW2UP1#4MXW2UP1
Model Number :4TXK2336A10N0AA
Page 4 of 13
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75013028_4MXW2UP1_268257~
P * OUTDOOR MODEL NOMENCLATURE PARTS LIST
OUTDOOR MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Parts List Number :4MXW2UP1#4MXW2UP1
Model Number :4TXK2336A10N0AA
Page 5 of 13OUTDOOR MODEL NOMENCLATURE PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :4MXW2UP1#4MXW2UP1
Model Number :4TXK2336A10N0AA
Page 6 of 132.5 & 3 TON ODU GENERAL ASSY
Parts List Number :4MXW2UP1#4MXW2UP1
Model Number :4TXK2336A10N0AA
Page 7 of 13
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75013026_4MXW2UP1_292594~
P * 2.5 & 3 TON ODU GENERAL ASSY PARTS LIST
2.5 & 3 TON ODU GENERAL ASSY
Parts List Number :4MXW2UP1#4MXW2UP1
Model Number :4TXK2336A10N0AA
Page 8 of 132.5 & 3 TON ODU GENERAL ASSY PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :4MXW2UP1#4MXW2UP1
Model Number :4TXK2336A10N0AA
Page 9 of 13
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
CAP01391 * 2 CAP; DRAINAGE HOLE
COV04874 * 1 COVER; VALVE
FTG01441 * 1 FITTING; ELECTRIC EXPAND VALVE FITTING
GKT04739 * 3 GASKET; COMPRESSOR
HDL01100 * 1 HANDLE; HANDLE ASSY( 02113109)
HTR16089 * 1 HEATER; BASE PAN
OLD00797 * 1 OVERLOAD; PROTECTOR, COMPRESSOR (EXTERNAL)
PLT05362 * 1 PLATE; CONDENSER SUPPORT
PNL36126 * 1 PANEL; CLAPBOARD, SUB-ASSY
VAL19295 * 1 VALVE; VAPOR REFRIGERANT SERVICE VALVE
FTG01288 1 1 FITTING; DRAINAGE JOINT
CAP01252 2 1 CAP; DRAINAGE HOLE
BAS03162 3 1 BASE; CHASSIS, SUB-ASSY
GRL02234 4 1 GRILLE; FRONT OUTDOOR FAN
CAS02042 5 1 CASING; CABINET
FAN05385 6 1 FAN; AXIAL FLOW
MOT17278 7 1 MOTOR; BRUSHLESS DC FAN, 120W, 310V
SUP06460 8 1 SUPPORT; MOTOR, SUPPORT SUB-ASSY
COL28939 9 1 COIL; OUTDOOR CONDENSER COIL WITH ELECTRONIC
EXPANSION VALVE
PNL35752 10 1 PANEL; TOP COVER SUB-ASSY
PNL29543 11 1 PANEL; LEFT SIDE PLATE
HDL01293 12 1 HANDLE;
SEN02070 13 1 SENSOR; TEMPERATURE
GRL01948 14 1 GRILLE; REAR
VAL19172 15 1 VALVE; ELECTRIC EXPANSION SUB-ASSY
COM11778 17 1 COMPRESSOR; AND FITTINGS
HTR12715 18 1 HEATER; ELECTRICAL HEATER(COMPRESSOR)
VAL19137 19 1 VALVE; 4-WAY ASSY
COL18591 20 1 COIL; MAGNET
PNL29409 21 1 PANEL; RIGHT SIDE PLATE
HDL01233 22 1 HANDLE; BIG
PNL29410 23 1 PANEL; LEFT SIDE PLATE
VAL09900 24 1 VALVE; CUT-OFF (GAS)
PLT05367 25 1 PLATE; FRONT SIDE, SUB-ASSY
2.5 & 3 TON ODU GENERAL ASSY PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :4MXW2UP1#4MXW2UP1
Model Number :4TXK2336A10N0AA
Page 10 of 13 2.5 & 3 TON ODU ELECTRIC BOX ASSY
Parts List Number :4MXW2UP1#4MXW2UP1
Model Number :4TXK2336A10N0AA
Page 11 of 13
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75013020_4MXW2UP1_292592~
P * 2.5 & 3 TON ODU ELECTRIC BOX ASSY PARTS
 2.5 & 3 TON ODU ELECTRIC BOX ASSY
Parts List Number :4MXW2UP1#4MXW2UP1
Model Number :4TXK2336A10N0AA
Page 12 of 132.5 & 3 TON ODU ELECTRIC BOX ASSY PARTS
Parts List Number :4MXW2UP1#4MXW2UP1
Model Number :4TXK2336A10N0AA
Page 13 of 13
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
BRD06889 * 1 BOARD; MAIN
BOX03843 1 1 BOX; ENCLOSURE INCLUDES MAIN BOARD, COVER AND HEAT
SINK
RNG02569 2 2 RING; PASS WIRE SUB-ASSY
2.5 & 3 TON ODU ELECTRIC BOX ASSY PARTS
Parts List Number :4MXW2UP1#4MXW2UP1
Model Number :4TXK2336A10N0AA